
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 30.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 29.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 28.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 27.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 26.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 25.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 24.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 23.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 22.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 21.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 20.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 19.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 18.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 17.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 16.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 15.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 14.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 13.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 12.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 11.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 10.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 9.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 8.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 7.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 6.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 5.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 4.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 3.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 2.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1.00

Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 1.00

Total Points 467.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465212226414699&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465425330612340&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465616423102588&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465790167951491&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465331881519216&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464823263438938&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9117987628715649339&round_id=8773466083333023875


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $187.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $127.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $121.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $114.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $114.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $101.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $100.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $74.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $71.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $70.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $70.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $50.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $50.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $30.00

Total Purse $1,279.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465212226414699&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466083333023875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466083333023875


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 73 $100.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 74 $70.00

3 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 $50.00

4 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 77 $30.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 $0.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 78 $0.00

7 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 78 $0.00

8 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 78 $0.00

9 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 80 $0.00

10 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 82 $0.00

11 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 82 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 72 $100.00

2 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 76 $70.00

3 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 77 $50.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 77 $30.00

5 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 79 $0.00

7 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 80 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 $0.00

9 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 84 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 $0.00

11 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 88 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 69 $100.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 73 $70.00

3 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 75 $50.00

4 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 76 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9086590645493082461?called_from=&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161972
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161961


5 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 83 $0.00

6 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 86 $0.00

7 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 89 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 92 $0.00

WD Lane, BruceLane, Bruce WD $0.00

WD Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte WD $0.00

WD Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val WD $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 98 $0.00

2 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 121 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

+11

+14

+17

+20

-

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+26

+49

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783895607516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9185599783929161954


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 69 30.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 72 29.00

3 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 73 28.00

4 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 73 27.00

5 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 74 26.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 75 25.00

7 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 76 24.00

8 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 23.00

9 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 76 22.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 77 21.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 77 20.00

12 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 19.00

13 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 77 18.00

14 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 17.00

15 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 78 16.00

16 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 78 15.00

17 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 78 14.00

18 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 79 13.00

19 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 80 12.00

20 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 80 11.00

21 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 82 10.00

22 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 82 9.00

23 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 83 8.00

24 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 83 7.00

25 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 84 6.00

26 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 5.00

27 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 86 4.00

28 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 88 3.00

29 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 89 2.00

30 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 92 1.00

31 Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 98 1.00

32 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 121 1.00

WD Lane, BruceLane, Bruce WD 0.00

WD Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte WD 0.00
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NetNet

-3

E

+1

+1

+2

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+8

+8

+10

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

+14

+16

+17

+20

+26

+49

-

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9086590668679194974?called_from=&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312736
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939563649418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312742
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203852
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312739
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203854
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312743
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203857
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203858
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312740
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312737
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203856
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939664312746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203860


WD Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 467.00Total Points Allocated: 467.00

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186994939597203859


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $54.00 Birdie on 9, Birdie on 16

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $27.00 Birdie on 13

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $27.00 Birdie on 11

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 1 $27.00 Birdie on 17

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $27.00 Birdie on 2

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $27.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $189.00Total Purse Allocated: $189.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9086590673712359775?called_from=&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995010229283247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995010229283245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995010262837692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995010229283254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995010229283252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995010262837693


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $44.00 Eagle on 13

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $44.00 Birdie on 14

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $44.00 Eagle on 2

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $44.00 Double Eagle on 3

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $44.00 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $220.00Total Purse Allocated: $220.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9086590688576973152?called_from=&round_index=4
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995053950708160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995053950708164
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995053950708166
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995053950708170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9186995053950708177


LD/CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Waters, Carl $60.00 #2 & #11

None Denby, Stephen $60.00 #6 & #16

None Suber, Donald $30.00 LD #4

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Windrose LeaderboardWindrose Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467248376457361?called_from=&round_index=4
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